
Fieldstone Way

Development Team

Applicant
Wellesley Residential, LLC
John C. Dawley
c/o Northland Residential 
Corporation
80 Beharrell Street
Suite E
Concord, MA 01742
781-229-4700
jdawley@northlandresidentia
l.com

Architect
Union Studios
Jeremy Lake
Christian Carlson
140 Union Street
Providence, RI 02903

Civil Engineer
VHB
Curtiz Quitzav, PE
Wes Mize, PE
101 Walnut Street
P.O. Box 9151
Watertown, MA 02471
617-607-2197
cquitzav@vhb.com
wmize@vhb.com

Legal Counsel
Goulston and Storrs
Peter Tamm
400 Atlantic Avenue
Boston, MA
617-574-7517
ptamm@goulstonstorrs.com

Law Office of David Himmelberger
David Himmelberger, Esq.
One Hollis Street
Suite 400
Wellesley, MA 02402
781-237-8120
david@himmelberger.com

Traffic Consultant
Vanasse & Associates, Inc.
Giles Hamm
35 New England Business Center Drive 
Suite 140
Andover, MA 01810
978-474-8800
ghamm@rdva.com
 www.rdva.com

Landscape Architect
Ryan Associates
Tom Ryan
Alan Aukeman
144 Moody Street
Waltham, MA 02453
781-314-0401
aaukeman@ryan-assoc.com
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